UW-Madison Retirement Association — 2020 - 2021 ACTIVITIES

Financial Matters in Retirement

9/15/20
10/14/20
11/4/20
12/16/20
1/13/21

2/17/21

3/19/21

4/20/21
5/18/21

Mark Johnson, What’s your
superpower? (Powers of Attorney)
State Health Insurance 2021 update
Ken Wundrow, The new normal: the
CARES Act & economic impact of COVID-
19 pandemic

Steve Rick, The health of the US
economy

Jeff Kersten & Francesca Johnson,
Identity theft: protect and prevent

Tom Eggert, Sustainable, responsible
and impact investing: post pandemic
(and election) recommendation

Eric Kingston, Social Security works for
everyone! Protecting and expanding the
insurance Americans love and count on
Annual ETF and SWIB update

Jason Stein, State of Wisconsin 2021
budget options and potential outcomes

Visit our website at:

UWRAmadison.org

Annual Meeting

5/10/21 Membership Meeting, program speaker
Gary Brown, Current campus planning
and new projects on campus

Electronic Technology

10/20/20 Dorothea Salo, Saving your digital stuff:
personal and family history

11/11/20 Bob Turner, The future of your data
footprint

2/9/21 Panel, equity in pandemic schooling:
technology, diversity, and impact
3/19/21 What happened to my classroom? Online

teaching and learning at UW-Madison in
Spring 2021

Electronic Technology “Tech Clinic”
11/17/20 Come “Zoom” with us

5/14/21 Time to replace your laptop or desktop?

5/21/21 Time to replace your tablet or
smartphone?

Other Social

9/22/19 East West Breakfast

12/10/20 East-West Breakfast

1/14/21 East-West Breakfast

2/11/21 East-West Breakfast

3/11/21 East-West Breakfast

4/8/21 East-West Breakfast

5/13/21 East-West Breakfast

6/8/21 New member welcome/orientation

6/9/21 New member welcome/orientation

6/10/21 East-West Breakfast

Retirement Opportunities

10/6/20
11/18/20
12/01/20

3/16/21

5/5/21
6/1/21

Travel
12/9/20

3/24/21
3/31/21

4/23/21
5/25/21

Dennis Maki, Pandemic COVID-19: a
novel virus

Richie Davidson, Well-being is a skill:
lessons for the current pandemic

Dane County and Madison leaders
address COVID-19 Challenges

David McDonald, Putin’s Russia and the
redefinition of power in yet another new
world order

Aaron Bird Bear, UW-Madison Director of
tribal relations

Ed Meachen, Master Gardner Program

Chris Kleinhenz, Tuscan hill towns
travelogue

Chris Kleinhenz, Medieval France: Dante’s
City and Inspiration

Covid-19 Perspectives from Wisconsin
Devil’s Lake virtual tour hike
International Crane Foundation

In accordance with Dane County and State health
guidelines in light of the COVID-19 pandemic,
face to face programs were cancelled in March
2020. Programs for 2020-2021 were virtual.
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