

<u>UW-Madison Retirement Association – 2020 - 2021 ACTIVITIES</u>

Financial Matters in Retirement

9/15/20	Mark Johnson, What's your
	superpower? (Powers of Attorney)
10/14/20	State Health Insurance 2021 update
11/4/20	Ken Wundrow, The new normal: the
	CARES Act & economic impact of COVID-
	19 pandemic
12/16/20	Steve Rick, The health of the US
	economy
1/13/21	Jeff Kersten & Francesca Johnson,
	Identity theft: protect and prevent
2/17/21	Tom Eggert, Sustainable, responsible
	and impact investing: post pandemic
	(and election) recommendation
3/19/21	Eric Kingston, Social Security works for
	everyone! Protecting and expanding the
	insurance Americans love and count on
4/20/21	Annual ETF and SWIB update
5/18/21	Jason Stein, State of Wisconsin 2021
	budget options and potential outcomes

Visit our website at:

UWRAmadison.org

Annual Meeting

5/10/21 Membership Meeting, program speaker Gary Brown, Current campus planning and new projects on campus

Electronic Technology 10/20/20 Dorothea Salo, Saving your digital stuff:

personal and family history

11/11/20 Bob Turner, The future of your data footprint

2/9/21 Panel, equity in pandemic schooling: technology, diversity, and impact

3/19/21 What happened to my classroom? Online teaching and learning at UW-Madison in Spring 2021

Electronic Technology "Tech Clinic"

11/17/20 Come "Zoom" with us5/14/21 Time to replace your laptop or desktop?5/21/21 Time to replace your tablet or smartphone?

Other Social

9/22/19	East West Breakfast
12/10/20	East-West Breakfast
1/14/21	East-West Breakfast
2/11/21	East-West Breakfast
3/11/21	East-West Breakfast
4/8/21	East-West Breakfast
5/13/21	East-West Breakfast
6/8/21	New member welcome/orientation
6/9/21	New member welcome/orientation
6/10/21	East-West Breakfast

Retirement Opportunities

10/0/20	Denins Maki, Pandeniic COVID-19. a
	novel virus
11/18/20	Richie Davidson, Well-being is a skill:
	lessons for the current pandemic
12/01/20	Dane County and Madison leaders
	address COVID-19 Challenges
3/16/21	David McDonald, Putin's Russia and the
	redefinition of power in yet another new
	world order
5/5/21	Aaron Bird Bear, UW-Madison Director of
	tribal relations
6/1/21	Ed Meachen, Master Gardner Program

10/6/20 Dennis Maki Pandemic COVID-19: a

Travel

12/9/20	Chris Kleinhenz, Tuscan hill towns
	travelogue
3/24/21	Chris Kleinhenz, Medieval France: Dante's
	City and Inspiration
3/31/21	Covid-19 Perspectives from Wisconsin
4/23/21	Devil's Lake virtual tour hike
5/25/21	International Crane Foundation

In accordance with Dane County and State health guidelines in light of the COVID-19 pandemic, face to face programs were cancelled in March 2020. Programs for 2020-2021 were virtual.